Qualifikationen fiir die Europameisterschaft KK 2022 in Wroclaw/POL

- Frauen -

Platz Name

N O O A ODN -

10
11
12
13

Beer
Muller
Lechner
Lehrich
Janssen
Mangold
Straub
Quickstern
Buhlmeyer
Ruschel
Steffen
HORI
Palberg

Vorname

Jolyn
Lisa
Sara
Tina
Anna
Anita
Isabella
Lara
Hanna
Melissa
Hannah
Sabrina

Denise

Jg.

94
92
99
96
01
89
91
00
96
00
98
97
97

Lv

NS
WT
BY
NS
RH
WT
BY
WF
BY
NS
BD
BY
WF

18.06. 1.

Suhl
18.06. 2.

19.06. 3.

1. Prog. 2.Prog. 3.Prog.

593
583
585
584
584
579
577
578
578
578
578
579

587
582
586
579
573
580
582
582
574
570
572
567

581
589
578
581
584
578
577
576
581
581
578
577

Hannover
02.07. 1. 02.07. 2. 03.07. 3.

4. Prog. 5.Prog. 6.Prog.

DeuTtscHErR SCHUTZENBUND E.V.

Miinchen
06.08. 1. 06.08. 2. 07.08. 3.

7.Prog. 8.Prog. 9.Prog.

gesamt

1761
1754
1749
1744
1741
1737
1736
1736
1733
1729
1728
1723
0

?

587,0
584,7
583,0
581,3
580,3
579,0
578,7
578,7
577,7
576,3
576,0
574,3
0,0



Qualifikationen fiir die Europameisterschaft KK 2022 in Wroclaw/POL W)

_—

DeuTscHeER ScHUTZENBUND E.V.

- Manner -
Suhl Hannover Miinchen
18.06. 1. 18.06. 2. 19.06. 3. 02.07. 1. 02.07. 2. 03.07. 3. 06.08. 1. 06.08. 2. 07.08. 3.
Platz Name Vorname Jg. LV 1. Prog. 2.Prog. 3.Prog. 4.Prog. 5.Prog. 6. Prog. 7.Prog. 8.Prog. 9.Prog. gesamt
Braun Max 00 BD 583 586 580 1749
2 Dallinger Maximilian 96 BY 578 585 584 1747
3 Dembeck Kai 97 WF 580 578 587 1745
Welsch Dennis 96 HS 586 584 575 1745
5 Koenders David 97 BY 582 583 578 1743
6 Abt Markus 96 WT 581 576 585 1742
Blos Bastian 99 RH 584 577 581 1742
8 Fischer Dominik 01 BY 577 573 586 1736
9 Fix Colin 00 BD 576 580 578 1734
10 Schrifer Sandro 96 BY 577 578 578 1733
11 Ohlenburger Max 01 HS 575 578 579 1732
12 Karg Daniel 96 BY 573 575 572 1720

13 Walter Pascal 00 BY 566 565 573 1704

?

583,0
582,3
581,7
581,7
581,0
580,7
580,7
578,7
578,0
577,7
577,3
573,3
568,0



